
  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
 
 TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: P-17-014929 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  12-OCT-17

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

Multi-Beam XL Cable housing will change package method and package quantity 
 

 
Description of Changes 

Change packing method and packing quantity,see attached list. 
Other attachments: 
3- 1892913- 0 drop test report 
1600636-9 drop test report 
6450810-7 drop test report 

 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Product improvement.the connector may damage or deform in extreme condition, in order to improve it and meet customer's request, we change packing method and packing 
quantity,change after passed the drop test. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

13-JAN-2018 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number 
Part Discontinued per 

PCN 
1-6600333-2 NO 
1600606-2 NO 
1600636-1 NO 
1600636-9 NO 
6450503-3 NO 
6450820-1 NO 
6450820-2 NO 
6450820-3 NO 
6450823-1 NO 
6600330-4 NO 
6600333-7 NO 

 
Customer 
Drawing 

 
Customer Part 

Number 

 
Alias Part 
Number(s) 

 
Substitute Part 

Number 

 
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

 
Description Of 

Difference 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

6600330-4 NO 
 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per  Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part  Substitute Alias Part Description Of 
PCN Drawing Number Number(s)  Number Number(s) Difference 



  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-6600333-2
1600606-2 

NO 
NO 

      
1600636-1 NO 
1600636-9 NO 
6450503-3 NO 
6450820-1 NO 
6450820-2 NO 
6450820-3 NO 
6450823-1 NO 
6600330-4 NO 
6600333-7 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part
Number(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

1600606-2 NO 
1600636-9 NO 
6450503-3 NO 
6450820-2 NO 
6450820-3 NO 
6600330-4 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-6600333-2 NO 
1600606-2 NO 
1600636-1 NO 
1600636-9 NO 
6450503-3 NO 
6450820-1 NO 
6450820-2 NO 
6450820-3 NO 
6450823-1 NO 
6600330-4 NO 
6600333-7 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1600606-2 NO 
1600636-9 NO 
6450503-3 NO 
6450820-1 NO 
6450820-2 NO 
6450820-3 NO 
6600330-4 NO 
6600333-7 NO 



  

 

 

  

 


