



TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-17-014929 PCN Date: 12-OCT-17

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

Multi-Beam XL Cable housing will change package method and package quantity

Description of Changes

Change packing method and packing quantity, see attached list.

Other attachments:

3- 1892913- 0 drop test report

1600636-9 drop test report

6450810-7 drop test report

Reason for Changes:			
Product improvement.the connector may damage or def	form in extreme condition, in order to improve it and meet customer's request, we change packing method and packing		
quantity,change after passed the drop test.			
Estimated Dates:			
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):		
	13-JAN-2018		
.ast Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):			
	No Mixed Shipments		

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-6600333-2	NO						
1600606-2	NO						
1600636-1	NO						
1600636-9	NO						
<u>6450503-3</u>	NO						
6450820-1	NO						
6450820-2	NO						
6450820-3	NO						
6450823-1	NO						
6600330-4	NO						
6600333-7	NO	•					

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
6600330-4	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-6600333-2	NO						
1600606-2	NO						
1600636-1	NO						
1600636-9	NO						
6450503-3	NO						
6450820-1	NO						
6450820-2	NO						
6450820-3	NO						
6450823-1	NO						
6600330-4	NO	_					
6600333-7	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1600606-2	NO						
1600636-9	NO						
6450503-3	NO						
6450820-2	NO						
6450820-3	NO						
6600330-4	NO						_

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-6600333-2	NO						
1600606-2	NO						
1600636-1	NO						
1600636-9	NO						
6450503-3	NO						
6450820-1	NO						
6450820-2	NO						
6450820-3	NO						
6450823-1	NO						
6600330-4	NO						
6600333-7	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

	o, boing mounious						
Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1600606-2	NO						
1600636-9	NO						
6450503-3	NO						
6450820-1	NO						
6450820-2	NO						
6450820-3	NO						
6600330-4	NO	<u> </u>					
6600333-7	NO						